Position Other Positions Held

Clinical Director

Manager Clinical Appeals And
Denial

Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse I
Utilization Review Nurse |
Discharge Facilitator
Discharge Facilitator
Discharge Facilitator
Discharge Facilitator
Program Specialist |
Discharge Facilitator
Discharge Facilitator

Utilization Review Nurse |I-Per
Diem

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Office Services Technician
Senior Office Services Specialist
Office Services Technician
Discharge Facilitator

Office Services Technician

Office Services Technician

Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management

Case Management

Total Wages

$144,724
$124,307

$121,448
$120,155
$118,418
$112,492
$112,247
$109,791
$108,707
$106,906
$105,339
$92,101
$78,183
$63,547
$60,402
$57,322
$54,058
$53,707
$53,503
$50,919
$48,809

$38,361

$35,725
$35,657
$34,271
$32,325
$22,623
$20,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,687
$63,428

$55,970
$55,146
$56,529
$34,201
$47,964
$47,759
$62,483
$62,162
$61,256
$30,814
$48,067
$35,271
$32,607
$30,862
$30,851
$30,898
$30,382
$29,992

$0

$27,558

$24,942
$25,628
$23,479
$19,082

$7,010
$13,684



Office Services Technician

Utilization Review Nurse II-Per
Diem
Utilization Review Nurse |l

Office Services Technician

Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management
Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management

Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management
Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management

$14,822
$14,004

$5,600
$4,669

$9,836
$0

$1,343
$2,311



