Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Director		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$144,724	\$65,687
Manager Clinical Appeals And Denial		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$124,307	\$63,428
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$121,448	\$55,970
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$120,155	\$55,146
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$118,418	\$56,529
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$112,492	\$34,201
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$112,247	\$47,964
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$109,791	\$47,759
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$108,707	\$62,483
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$106,906	\$62,162
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$105,339	\$61,256
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$92,101	\$30,814
Utilization Review Nurse I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$78,183	\$48,067
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$63,547	\$35,271
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$60,402	\$32,607
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$57,322	\$30,862
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$54,058	\$30,851
Program Specialist I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$53,707	\$30,898
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$53,503	\$30,382
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$50,919	\$29,992
Utilization Review Nurse II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$48,809	\$0
Patient Access Services Representative I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$38,361	\$27,558
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$35,725	\$24,942
Senior Office Services Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$35,657	\$25,628
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$34,271	\$23,479
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$32,325	\$19,082
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$22,623	\$7,010
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$20,020	\$13,684

Office Services Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$14,822	\$9,836
Utilization Review Nurse II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$14,004	\$0
Utilization Review Nurse II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$5,600	\$1,343
Office Services Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$4,669	\$2,311